
Minor DS&AI 2023-2024
Naam vak Level EC Year Sem uSis code Name examiner(s) Email address Examencommissie
Kernvakken

Databases 200 6 1 2 4031DABA6
Prof. dr. A. Plaat
Dr. D. Papuc

a.plaat@liacs.leidenuniv.nl;  
d.papuc@liacs.leidenuniv.nl

30-10-2023, SV

Data Mining 300 6 1 1 4032DATM6 Dr. A.J. Knobbe a.j.knobbe@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV
Machine Learning 200 6 1 2 4032KIMLR Dr. M. Baratchi m.baratchi@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV
Data Science 300 6 1 2 4032DASC6 Dr. B. van Stein b.van.stein@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV
Human Computer Interaction and Information Visualization (BSc) 400 6 1 1 4032HCIIV Prof. dr. ir. F.J. Verbeek f.j.verbeek@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV

Natural Computing 300 6 1 1 4032NACO6
Dr. A. Kononova
D.L. Vermetten

a.kononova@liacs.leidenuniv.nl; 
d.l.vermetten@liacs.leidenuniv.nl

30-10-2023, SV

Software Engineering 300 6 1 1 4032SFTE6 Dr. A.W. Laarman a.w.laarman@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV

Cognitive Neuroscience 300 6 1 1 4032KICNS
Dr. E.A.G. Dekeyster
Dr. S. Miletic

e.a.g.dekeyster@fsw.leidenuniv.nl; 
s.miletic@fsw.leidenuniv.nl

30-10-2023, SV

Data Science 300 6 1 2 4032DASC6 Dr. N.  van Stein n.van.stein@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV

Schakelvakken
Introduction to Programming (BSc) 100 6 1 1 4031ALGDS Dr. Z. Ren z.ren@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV
Statistics for Computer Scientists 200 6 1 2 4032STCS6 Dr. M. van Leeuwen m.van.leeuwen@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV

Minor Cyber Security Governance Essentials 2023-2024
Naam vak Niveau EC Jaar Sem uSiscode Naam examinator(en) E-mailadres Examencommissie
Internet Governance 300 6 1 1 4032INTGV Dr. T. Tropina t.tropina@fgga.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV

Basic Programming in Python 100 6 1 1 4032BPPYT Dr. O. Gadyatskaya, N. Schiele
o.gadyatskaya@liacs.leidenuniv.nl,
n.d.schiele@liacs.leidenuniv.nl

30-10-2023, SV

Introduction to Cyber Security 200 6 1 1 4032MICS6 Dr. O. Gadyatskaya, N. Schiele
o.gadyatskaya@liacs.leidenuniv.nl,
n.d.schiele@liacs.leidenuniv.nl

30-10-2023, SV

Basics of Computer Systems 200 6 1 1 4032MBCS6 Dr. H. Basold h.basold@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV
Data Protection 300 6 1 1 4032DAPRO Dr. E. de Busser e.de.busser@fgga.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV

Minor Science, Business and Innovation 2023-2024
Naam vak Niveau EC Jaar Sem uSiscode Naam examinator(en) E-mailadres Examencommissie
Management
Strategy 300 4 1 1 4602SBBS4 Dr. D. Serrot dserrot@udesa.edu.ar 30-10-2023, SV
Marketing 100 3 1 1 4602SBBM3 Dr. Y. Fan y.fan@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV
Foundations of Financial Management 200 4 1 1 4602SBBF4 Drs. J. Kooiman j.m.kooiman@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV
Technology and Operations Management 200 4 1 1 4602SBBT4 Prof. dr. S. Pickl stefan.pickl@unibw.de 30-10-2023, SV

Innovation & Entrepeneurship
Entrepreneurial Opportunities 300 5 1 1 4602SBBE5 Drs. R. Lameij r.lameij@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV
Corporate Entrepeneurship 100 5 1 1 4602SBBC5 Dr. P. Darnihamedani p.darnihamedani@liacs.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV
AI for Business 200 5 1 1 4602SBBA5 Dr. M. Zohrehvand a.h.zohrehvand@sbb.leidenuniv.nl 30-10-2023, SV


